
300 From the personal collection of Vivian Stanshall, founding 
member of the Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, a pair of yellow-
framed tinted octagonal sunglasses, as worn by Vivian, the 
style of which he wore in many publicity photos, together with a 
black and white portrait photo of him wearing a similar pair. 
These are believed by the family to be the last remaining pair 
from his collection.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£150-250

301 A collection of original Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band ephemera, 
comprising a small promotional poster for Parlophone release 
'My Brother Makes the Noises for Talkies', 38 cm x 25 cm, a 
concert poster for the 100 Club in Oxford St, London, 43.5 cm 
x 26.5 cm, two copies of the album artwork for 'Keynsham', two 
large black and white photographs of Vivian Stanshall and a 
colour photograph of the whole band, 39.5 cm x 39 cm.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£100-150

302 An original monochrome poster from the 1967 Bonzo Dog 
Doo-Dah Band concert at the Marquee (London), dated May 
7th, 75 cm x 50 cm.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£100-150

303 From the collection of Vivian Stanshall, founding member of 
the Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah band, an early 20th century John 
Grey & Sons four-string banjolele, 59 cm long, in a later carry 
case, the body with Vivian's address label, reading 'If 
Orphan'd, Bewlider'd or Undeliver'd, Please Return to Vivian 
Stanshall, The Still Standing House, 21 Hillfield Park, Muswell 
Hill, London N10 3QT'.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£400-600
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304 From the personal collection of Vivian Stanshall, an original 
release of the album 'Sir Henry at Rawlinson End', with printed 
insert rather than plain sleeve, (Charisma CAS 1139), together 
with a spare copy of the same insert, and 'Teddy Boys Don't 
Knit' (Charisma CAS 1153).
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£80-120

305 'Sir Henry at Rawlinson End': an original film 'Shooting Script I' 
from the 1980 film, written by Vivian Stanshall, with hand-
written amendments and notes, together with the book of the 
same title, published by Eel Pie in 1980, the book with 
additional typed sheets attached, and a handwritten note in 
Vivian's own hand.
(Qty: 2)
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£100-150

306 From the personal collection of Vivian Stanshall, founding 
member of the Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, a quantity of vinyl 
records, to include 7" singles by The Who ('Won't Get Fooled 
Again', 'Let's See Action'), Joe Cocker, The Doors, Nervous 
Norvus, Link Wray, The Shadows, BBC Sound Effects Centre, 
Mary Hopkin and others, together with a large number of LPs, 
artists to include Bread, Lenny Bruce, Vibrating Egg, Marquee 
Collection 1958-1983 Vol. 2, Robert Calvert, Dr John, Sly & 
The Family Stone, Screamin' Jay Hawkins, Sam & Dave, Pink 
Floyd, Spike Jones, Captain Beefheart, The Beatles, Lord 
Buckley, Marvin Gaye, Gaspar-Lawal, Toots & the Maytals and 
others, with some copies of Bonzo Dog Band's 'The Doughnut 
in Granny's Greenhouse' (x3) and Vivian Stanshall's 'Sir Henry 
at Rawlinson End'.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£150-250
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307 From the personal collection of Vivian Stanshall, founding 
member of the Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, a group of 
memorabilia items from the Desperadoes (the Trinidadian 
steel orchestra) tour of Britain in 1981, where Vivian made 'a 
cameo appearance' at each date. The collection comprises a 
signed portrait sketch by him, titled 'Desperadoes', two 
laminated tour passes, a promotional leaflet, headed paper, a 
newspaper advertisement and a 1980 Desperadoes LP.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£150-250

308 The Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band: a fully signed black and white 
photograph of the band, with the signatures in various ink, of 
Vivian Stanshall, Neil Innes, Rodney Slater, Roger Ruskin 
Spear, Larry Smith and Dennis Cowan, with presentation 
message in German to lower left, 25 cm x 20 cm.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£200-300

309 From the personal collection of Vivian Stanshall, a group of ten 
cassette tapes, comprising: 2 x 'Gorilla' (BGO MC82), 3 x 'Sir 
Henry at Rawlinson End' (CHCMC 83), 2 x Bonzo Dog Band - 
'Let's Make Up and be Friendly' (one TCT 50418 & one 
AWT1004), 'The Bestiality of The Bonzo Dog Band' (TC-EMS 
1335), 'I'm the Urban Spaceman - The Very Best of the Bonzo 
Dog Doo-Dah Band' (MFP 41 5680 4) and Steve Winwood, 
'Arc of a Diver' (ICT 9576).
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£60-80

310 An original 1971 concert promotional poster for 'The First Date 
of the Bonzo Dog Do-Da Band known as Freaks' and 'Yes 
(Plus Kripple Vision)', held at The Roundhouse, Dagenham in 
the February of that year, the poster with an incorrect spelling 
of 'Viv' (showing 'Vin' instead), 75 cm x 100 cm.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£80-120
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311 From the personal collection of Vivian Stanshall, founding 
member of the Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, four original A4 
printed sheets, as handed out to people attending concerts, 
reading 'This is to Certify that ... on.... did behave vulgarly and 
bestially during a performance of the Bonzo Dog Band and he 
or she, whichever is applicable, is hereby titled Pig of the Day 
and is now eligible to compete for the title of Britain 196...', with 
one being completed and referring to a photographer from the 
NME, together with a group of assorted 'Bonzo' related 
postcards and a newspaper cutting of an advert for the 
'Keynsham' LP.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£100-150

312 A Casio VL-Tone VL-1 Keyboard, with original carry pouch and 
operation manual, from the personal collection of Vivian 
Stanshall (1943-1995), English singer/songwriter, and founder 
member of the Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£60-80

313 From the collection of Vivian Stanshall, an early and original 
concert poster for 'The Bonzo Dog Band' and 'Jigsaw', 
compered by Max Blake at Dunelm, 74 cm x 48 cm, together 
with a promotional poster for 'Teddy Bears Don't Knit' by Vivian 
Stanshall, 70 cm x 51 cm and a colour Bonzo Dog Band group 
poster, all with damage and wear, especially to the last.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£100-150

314 From the personal collection of Vivian Stanshall, founding 
member of the Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, a mixed group of 
(largley) black and white photographs, relating to the career of 
Vivian, to include press shots, performance photos, advertising 
and others.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£100-150
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315 From the personal collection of Vivian Stanshall, founding 
member of the Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, two composite 
lady's legs, as used as stage props, the largest 72 cm, the 
wooden staff that he was often seen with in later life, a group of 
prosthetic noses, as used and worn by Dawn French in the 
Ruddles Beer advertisement, a collection of darts and flights, 
to include Vivian's home-made 'dart sights', a horse hair fly 
whisk, a ginger beard and moustache, a painted maraca (by 
Vivian, a satirical 1970s T-shirt depicting Bonzo Dog and a skit 
on the famous Pepsi advertising slogan, a souvenir tea towel 
from the Martin Carthy and Dave Swarbrick tour dates from 
1991, designed by Vivian, a vintage Bell Telephone and a 
boxed Hohner Cross Harp.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£200-300

316 From the collection of Vivian Stanshall, founding member of 
the Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, a painted tambourine featuring 
'Felix the Cat', 24 cm diameter, as used on stage with Big 
Grunt, together with a colour photograph of the band, with 
Vivian holding the same item, (NB: He later re-painted it, but 
the original colors and marks can still be seen underneath).
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£150-250

317 From the personal collection of Vivian Stanshall, founding 
member of the Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, a mixed group of 
black and white photographs, relating to the career of Vivian, 
to include press shots, performance photos, advertising and 
others.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£100-150
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318 From the personal collection of Vivian Stanshall, an original 
release of the album 'Sir Henry at Rawlinson End', with printed 
insert rather than plain sleeve, (Charisma CAS 1139), together 
with a copy of 'Teddy Boys Don't Knit' (Charisma CAS 1153).
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£80-120

319 An original 1968 promotional poster for an appearance by the 
Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band at the Jesus College Ball in 
Cambridge, in back & white cartoon form, 43 cm x 28 cm
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£60-80

320 From the personal collection of Vivian Stanshall, founding 
member of the Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, an improvised 'tube 
trumpet, an iconic stage prop, with a plastic blue funnel at one 
end of a coiled tube, a brass instrument mouthpiece at the 
other, as used by Vivian on many occasions, where he used to 
swing it around his head during live performances. Believed by 
the family to be the last remaining example.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£200-300

321 Sir Henry at Rawlinson End: an original British quad poster for 
the 1980 film comedy written by Vivian Stanshall, starring 
Trevor Howard and Vivian Stanshall, the film originally shown 
together with 'The Running? Jumping & Standing Still Film', 
starring Peter Sellers and Spike Milligan, 69 cm x 101 cm, 
contained in a confirming card presentation folder, and 
together with a proof artwork from the vinyl album of the same 
title.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£100-150
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322 From the personal collection of Vivian Stanshall, founding 
member of the Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, a mixed group of 
black and white photographs, relating to the career of Vivian, 
to include press shots, performance photos, advertising and 
others.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£100-150

323 From the personal collection of Vivian Stanshall, founding 
member of the Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, a 19th-century 
painted Venetian Ball mask, 19 cm x 26 cm, from 'Rawlinson 
Dog Ends' together with a large black and white photographic 
portrait of Vivian with the same mask, 40 cm x 30 cm, and five 
posters from the same show.
(Qty: 2)
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£150-250

324 A collection of original Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band ephemera, 
comprising a small promotional poster for Parlophone release 
'My Brother Makes the Noises for Talkies', 38 cm x 25 cm, a 
concert poster for the 100 Club in Oxford St, London, 43.5 cm 
x 26.5 cm, two copies of the album artwork for 'Keynsham', two 
large black and white photographs of Vivian Stanshall and a 
colour photograph of the whole band, 39.5 cm x 39 cm.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£100-150
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325 From the personal collection of Vivian Stanshall, a collection of 
7" vinyl singles, comprising a Noel Gay White Label, The 
Scaffold 'Do the Albert', a Lemmy Hastings White Label, 2 x 
The Damned feat. Vivian Stanshall 'Lovely Money / 'I Think 
U'm Wonderful', Legs Larry Smith 'Springtime for Hitler / I've 
Got a Braun New Girl', Roger Ruskin Spear and his giant 
orchestral wardrobe 'Rebel Trouser' EP, Neil Innes 'How 
Sweet to be an Idiot' / 'The Age of Desperation' (United Artist 
Promo), Bonzo Dog Band 'Mr Apollo / Ready Mades', Bonzo 
Dog Doo-Dah Band 'Allez Oop' / 'Button up Your Overcoat' 
(Parlophone Promo), 'My Brother Makes the Noises for the 
Talkies' / 'I'm Gonna Bring a Watermelon to my Gal Tonight', 3 
x 'I'm the Urban Spaceman / Canyons of Your Mind' (2 x 
Liberty LBF 15144 and 1 x Imperial Records), Vivian Stanshall 
& Kilgaron, 2 x 'The Young Ones' / Are you Havin' Any Fun?' / 
'The Question' (EMI Harvest Promo), Bonzo Dog Band 'I'm the 
Urban Spaceman' / 'The Intro & the Outro' (United Artists 
Promo), 'The Intro & the Outro' / 'Hello Mabel', Vivian Stanshall 
& Gargantuan Chums 'Suspicion' / 'Blind Date' (Fly Records 
Promo), 2 x 'Calypso to Colapso / 'Smoke Signals at Night' 
(Charisma CB382), 2 x 'Terry Keeps His Clips On / King 
Kripple' (Charisma CB373), and one further white label (artist 
and title unknown).
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£150-250

326 From the personal collection of Vivian Stanshall, founding 
member of the Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, a mixed group of 
black and white photographs, relating to the career of Vivian, 
to include press shots, performance photos, advertising and 
others.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£100-150

327 An original first-printing concert poster for Grateful Dead / 
Bonzo Dog Band at 'The Boston Tea Party', held on 2nd-4th 
October 1969 at 15 Lansdown Street, Boston (MA), the poster 
in an art nouveau style, designed by Eric Engstrom, one of 
only circa 500 that are believed to have been printed, 28 cm x 
18 cm, from the personal collection of Vivian Stanshall.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£300-500
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328 From the personal collection of Vivian Stanshall, founding 
member of the Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, a handwritten 
verse, signed a darted May 1985, reading 'I wish we both had 
seen us, Our happy bonded pair. Mates for life in love with: 
Our difference & the air, Was all that came between us, 'cept 
your ego and my penis', together with a group of black and 
white photos of Vivian Stanshall, with his friend Keith Moon, 
each in fancy dress.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£80-120

329 From the personal collection of Vivian Stanshall, founding 
member of the Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, three issues of the 
counter-cultural Oz Magazine, to inlcude the renowned 'School 
Kids Issue', together with an original poster for the 'Oz Police 
Ball - Benefit Concert for the Oz Obscenity Trial', which 
featured 'Viv Stanshall's Seanhead Showband' on the bill, the 
poster torn across the middle and requiring repair.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£100-150

330 The Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band: a fully signed black and white 
photograph of the band, with the signatures in various ink, of 
Vivian Stanshall, Neil Innes, Rodney Slater, Roger Ruskin 
Spear, Larry Smith and Dennis Cowan, with presentation 
message in German to lower left, 25 cm x 20 cm.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£200-300

331 From the personal collection of Vivian Stanshall, founding 
member of the Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, a large vintage 
leather suitcase, containing an extensive archive of newspaper 
clippings, magazines, scrapbooks and other ephemera, 
collated by Vivian over many years, the vast majority of items 
relating to his career and life.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£150-250
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332 From the personal collection of Vivian Stanshall, founding 
member of the Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, a carved wood and 
stained self-portrait, together with three black and white 
photographic portraits of Vivian with the sculpture, one of the 
images with his own handwriting verso.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£150-250

333 From the personal collection of Vivian Stanshall, a collection of 
7" vinyl singles, comprising: Bonzo Dog Band, 2 x 'I Want to be 
With You / 'We Were Wrong' (Liberty LBF 15273), 2 x 'Mr 
Apollo' / Ready Mades' (Liberty LBF15201), together with solo 
works, 4 x 'Calypso to Colapso / 'Smoke Signals at Night' 
(Charisma CB382) and 4 x 'Terry Keeps His Clips On / King 
Kripple' (Charisma CB373).
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£80-120

334 From the personal collection of Vivian Stanshall, founding 
member of the Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, a group of assorted 
books, reference, fiction and biography, each hand-signed 
'Vivian' to the inside cover.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£60-80

335 A collection of assorted original promotional ephemera relating 
to The Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band and Vivian Stanshall, from 
his own collection, comprising: two leaflets (one with cover & 
rear photo), 'Those likeable boys, The Blow-wave set, 
Mephistophelean engines of pleasure, The rage of society', 
with internal photos and humorous biography of the band, the 
contact details for their Manager (Reg Tracey) on the reverse, 
three gloss black and white photographs of the band / Vivian, 
five assorted postcards, two advertising sheets for 'Vivian 
Stanshall's Big Grunt' and a 'Labio-Dental Fricative' sheet 
music leaflet.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£80-120
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336 An original Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band promotional leaflet, from 
the collection of Vivian Stanshall, the cover depicting Roger 
Ruskin Spear as female nude (with 'Censored' sticker), 
together with two black and white photographs of the original 
female model (one cut out), used in the design by Vivian, and 
three original sheet music leaflets, for 'Labio-Dental Fricative', 
'Mr Apollo' and 'The Equestrian Statue'.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£80-120

337 From the personal collection of Vivian Stanshall, founding 
member of the Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, a mixed group of 
black and white photographs, relating to the career of Vivian, 
to include press shots, performance photos, advertising and 
others.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£100-150

338 Sir Henry at Rawlinson End: from the personal collection of 
Vivian Stanshall, assorted items relating to the 1980 film 
starring Trevor Howard, comprising a large number of black 
and photographic stills and other photos, a copy of the 
accompanying vinyl album (Virgin / Charisma CHC 83), a 
cassette copy of the same, a 'Special Jury Prize' certificate, 
issued by the 4th Oxford International Film Festival 1980, and 
the Eel Pie book, first edition.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£150-250

339 From the personal collection of Vivian Stanshall, founding 
member of the Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, a large number of 
cassette tapes, many home-recorded and with sleeve notes in 
Vivian's own hand, to include artists such as Duke Ellington, 
Noel Coward, The Eagles, Traffic, The Band, Steve Turner, 
and others.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£100-150
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340 From the personal collection of Vivian Stanshall, founding 
member of the Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, a group of twenty 
cassette tapes, most with titles and labels in Vivian's own 
hand, to include 'Antipodean Atrocities - Worst of Australian 
Popular Music 1930-77 (from Robert Chalmers)', 'Sheik 
Yerbouti', 'Zappa - Hot Rats', Noel Coward', 'Play Solo 
Trumpet', 'Freaks' and others.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£100-150

341 A collection of assorted original promotional ephemera relating 
to The Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band and Vivian Stanshall, from 
his own collection, comprising: two leaflets (one with cover & 
rear photo), 'Those likeable boys, The Blow-wave set, 
Mephistophelean engines of pleasure, The rage of society', 
with internal photos and humorous biography of the band, the 
contact details for their Manager (Reg Tracey) on the reverse, 
three gloss black and white photographs of the band / Vivian, 
five assorted postcards, two advertising sheets for 'Vivian 
Stanshall's Big Grunt' and a 'Labio-Dental Fricative' sheet 
music leaflet.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£80-120

342 From the personal archive of Vivian Stanshall, founding 
member of the Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, a large collection of 
black and white photography negative proofs, to include Bonzo 
Dog publicity examples, portrait images, a group of Vivian with 
Keith Moon, and others.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£300-500
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343 From the collection of Vivian Stanshall, founding member of 
the Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, a papier mache painted mask, 
as used in 'Big Grunt', 26 cm x 14 cm, together with a black 
and white photograph of Vivian with the mask, and two framed 
Big Grunt advertising posters, the frames 42 cm x 35 cm.
(Qty: 4)
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£200-300

344 From the personal collection of Vivian Stanshall, founding 
member of the Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, a mixed group of 
black and white photographs, relating to the career of Vivian, 
to include press shots, performance photos, advertising and 
others.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£100-150

345 From the personal collection of Vivian Stanshall, a collection of 
7" vinyl singles, comprising: Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, 'The 
Equestrian Statue / The Into and The Outro' (Liberty LBF 
15040) and a 'Demonstration Record Not For Sale' copy of 
'Hello Mabel / The Into and The Outro' (United Artists Records 
UP 35602), together with solo works, 4 x 'Calypso to Colapso / 
'Smoke Signals at Night' (Charisma CB382), 4 x 'Terry Keeps 
His Clips On / King Kripple' (Charisma CB373) and 4 x 
'Lakonga' / 'Baba Tunde' (Warner Bros. two of them 'Not for 
Sale').
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£80-120

346 Three early promotional Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band posters, 
depicting the band in blue print on a white ground, 74 cm x 50 
cm.
(Qty: 3)
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£60-80
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347 An original and rare Liberty Records promotional poster for 
'Gorilla', the 1967 album released by The Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah 
Band, monochrome with red highlights, 61 cm x 45 cm.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£150-250

348 Two framed membership certificates, issued to Vivian 
Stanshall, founding member of the Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, 
comprising 'The Performing Right Society', dated April 1984 
and 'The British Academy of Songwriters, Composers & 
Authors', undated, but probably 1980s.
(Qty: 2)
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£80-120

349 From the personal archive of Vivian Stanshall, founding 
member of the Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, 'Tommy', an 
original poster and programme from the theatre production, 
written by Pete Townshend and The Who, December 1973, 
which featured Vivian as a 'guest soloist', along with David 
Essex, Roy Wood, Elkie Brooks, Richie Havens, Bill Oddie, 
Jon Pertwee and others, together with an oversized phallic 
stage prop, as used by Vivian in the performance.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£200-300

350 From the personal collection of Vivian Stanshall, founding 
member of the Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, a gold-plated 
framed monocle and chain, as worn daily, and on the album 
cover shoot for 'Sir Henry..', together with a quantity of gold-
plated cufflinks, as worn by Vivian.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£100-150
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351 An original concert poster for 'The Zensational Zany Bonzo 
Dog Do Dah Band' at the Theatre Royal St Helens, supported 
by Keoki & The Hawaiianeers with Lani, and Peter Robinson, 
38.5 cm x 26 cm.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£80-120

352 From the personal collection of Vivian Stanshall, a collection of 
7" vinyl singles, comprising: Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, 'Top 
Gear' 1-4, on two Emidisc white label singles, with Vivian's 
hand writing to one label, reading 'Look at me, I'm Wonderful', 
together with solo works, 4 x 'Calypso to Colapso / 'Smoke 
Signals at Night' (Charisma CB382), 6 x 'Terry Keeps His Clips 
On / King Kripple' (Charisma CB373) and 3 x 'Lakonga' / 'Baba 
Tunde' (Warner Bros).
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£80-120

353 Vivian Stanshall (1943-1995) British, founding member of the 
Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, a portrait of a blonde woman, 
mixed media on paper, 25.5 cm x 17.5 cm, a portrait of a man 
leaning on one arm, soft pastel on paper, 37.5 cm x 24.5 cm, 
and a trio of colourful organic forms, mixed media on card, 33 
cm x 33 cm.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£100-150

354 Vivian Stanshall (1943-1995) British, founding member of the 
Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, a collection of original sketches 
and drawings, some with annotations in Vivian's own hand.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£100-150
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355 William S Burroughs (1914-1997), American writer and visual 
artist, a signed and dedicated print of 'Through a Fish Eye', 
reading 'For Viv Stanshall, all the best eye, William S 
Burroughs 5/31/88', 21 cm x 14 cm framed and glazed.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£80-120

356 Vivian Stanshall (1943-1995) British, founding member of the 
Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, a large portfolio of works, labelled 
in Vivian's own hand 'Etchings, Prints & Drawings', containing 
numerous items, some signed, and others unfinished.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£200-300

357 Vivian Stanshall (1943-1995) British, founding member of the 
Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, a print of 'Lord Alfred Bruce 
Douglas 1894', signed Vivian '66, paper, image 22.5 cm x 32 
cm.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£100-150

358 Vivian Stanshall (1943-1995) British, founding member of the 
Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, portrait of a couple, soft pastel on 
card, 24.5 cm x 32 cm, a sketch of a face, soft pastel on paper, 
31.5 cm x 24.5 cm, and a sketch of a six-limbed figure, soft 
pastel on paper, 58.5 cm x 30 cm.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£100-150
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359 Vivian Stanshall (1943-1995) British, founding member of the 
Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, a large collection of original 
sketches and drawings, some with annotations in Vivian's own 
hand, to include a signed portrait of a woman, titled 'Mrs Bag 
Bag', dated 1985.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£200-300

360 Vivian Stanshall (1943-1995) British, founding member of the 
Bonze Do Doo-Dah Band, 'Couple by Number', etching, signed 
beneath the plate, 14.5 cm x 11 cm, together with a pen and 
ink portrait of a man, signed, 15 cm x 10 cm, and his 
'Certificate of Membership' of the British Printing Society, 
dated April 1982, each framed and glazed.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£120-180

361 Vivian Stanshall (1943-1995) British, founding member of the 
Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, 'I am the Ganeka', a winking frog-
like figure with the nose and mouth of a dog holding a bottle of 
champagne, signed, ink and pen on paper, 17.5 cm x 14 cm, 
together with nine almost copies of a bearded face in the sky 
(likely self-portraits), mixed media, 21 cm x 15cm, and a print 
of the side-profile of a soldier being waved off by his family, 
paper on card, 21 cm x 17 cm.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£100-150

362 Vivian Stanshall (1943-1995) British, founding member of the 
Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, a collection of original sketches 
and drawings, some with annotations in Vivian's own hand.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£100-150
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363 Vivian Stanshall (1943-1995) British, founding member of the 
Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, 'Trollop', coloured engraving, 
signed and dated 8/8/82, 19.5 cm x 14 cm with margins, 
framed and glazed.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£80-120

364 Vivian Stanshall (1943-1995) British, founding member of the 
Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, a picture of a golden bird-like 
figure, mixed media on paper, 30 cm x 23 cm, a portrait of a 
woman, mixed media on card, 25.5 cm 17.5 cm, and a portrait 
of a bearded man in a blue t-shirt (self-portrait), oil pastel on 
card, 24.5 cm x 21 cm.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£100-150

365 Vivian Stanshall (1943-1995) British, founding member of the 
Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, a collection of original sketches 
and drawings, some with annotations in Vivian's own hand.
This lot, along with many others in the sale, has been 
consigned for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the 
following article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£100-150

366 Vivian Stanshall (1943-1995) British, founding member of the 
Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, a collection of original sketches 
and drawings, some with annotations in Vivian's own hand.
This lot, along with many others in the sale, has been 
consigned for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the 
following article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£100-150
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367 Vivian Stanshall (1943-1995) British, founding member of the 
Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, a figure climbing through a 
window, mixed media on paper, 23 cm x 33 cm, a figure on the 
beach in a red bathing suit, oil pastel on paper, 32 cm x 24.5 
cm, and a portrait of a man with large ears, oil pastel on paper, 
32cm x 24.5 cm.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£100-150

368 Vivian Stanshall (1943-1995) British, founding member of the 
Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, a drawing inspired by Edgar Allen 
Poe's short story The Premature Burial, ink and pen on paper, 
32.5 cm x 24 cm, together with a drawing of an opened mouth 
frog, mixed media on paper backed by card, 29.5 cm x 21 cm, 
and a painting of a giraffe enjoying a grassy landscape, mixed 
media on card, 42 cm x 27 cm.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£100-150

369 Vivian Stanshall (1943-1995) British, founding member of the 
Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, 'Mama at Home', portrait, titled, 
signed and dated '82, ink, crayon and colour pencil on paper, 
25.5 cm x 18 cm.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£100-150

370 Vivian Stanshall (1943-1995) British, founding member of the 
Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, a side profile nude of a woman, 
verso reading 'Keijo Lindgren 'Musci' Alankolic 27, 00730 
Helsinki 73 Finland', together with a man performing a 
headstand, ink on paper, 27.5 cm x 19.5 cm, and a pair of 
musicians in 16th-century dress, ink on paper, after Albrecht 
Durer, 35.5 cm x 27 cm.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£100-150
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371 Vivian Stanshall (1943-1995) British, founding member of the 
Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, an abstract nude figure with raised 
arms in front of a rolling green landscape, mixed media on 
paper, 37.5 cm x 24.5 cm, a bust-length sketch of a figure with 
three boats in the background, soft pastel on paper, 37.5 cm x 
24.5 cm, a sketch of an anthropomorphic figure, soft pastel on 
paper, 40 cm x 30 cm, and a work depicting a bearded man 
bent on all fours, mixed media on paper, 42 cm x 30 cm, all 
unsigned.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£100-150

372 Humphrey Ocean RA (b.1951), Portrait sketch of Vivian 
Stanshall, pen and ink, signed and dated 29th July 1980, 29 
cm x 20.5 cm framed and glazed.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£100-150

373 Larry Smith (b.1944) British, founding member of the Bonzo 
Dog Doo-Dah Band, a presentation print, given to Vivian 
Stanshalland dated July 1990, with hand-written dedication 
reading 'Dear Stanshall, Set off the sauce - Set of the pills - 
and get off at Reading and come down and see me... (It's 
Easy!). Lots of Love, Smudgie x', 29 cm x 20 cm framed and 
glazed.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£80-120

374 Vivian Stanshall (1943-1995) British, founding member of the 
Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, an abstract work titled 'Well', 
mixed media on paper, signed, 25 cm x 35.5 cm.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£100-150
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375 Vivian Stanshall (1943-1995) British, founding member of the 
Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, a collection of original sketches 
and drawings, some with annotations in Vivian's own hand
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£100-150

376 Vivian Stanshall (1943-1995) British, founding member of the 
Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, a large portfolio of works, to 
include copies of advertising posters, designed by Vivian, for 
the Crackpot Theatre Company production of 'Stinkfoot', 
concert programmes from various theatres, a copy of a poster 
designed for a John Otway concert in Bristol, artwork for a 
1984 Halloween 'Old Profanity' event written and hosted by 
Richard Vranch & Tony Stattersly [sic], nd several other 'Old 
Profanity' poster sketches and artwork.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£100-150

377 Vivian Stanshall (1943-1995) British, founding member of the 
Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, an ink drawing of a recumbent 
man wearing a balaclava and blue sports shoes, mixed media 
on paper, 13 cm x 25 cm, a black and white print of the same 
image, paper backed on card, image 13 cm x 25 cm, a mixed 
media line drawing, mixed media on paper, image 21 cm x 30 
cm, and a portrait of a man, mixed media on paper, 22.5 cm x 
16 cm.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£100-150
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378 Vivian Stanshall (1943-1995) British, founding member of the 
Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, a side-length portrait of a woman 
in a green room, mixed media on card and wrapped in 
cellophane, 25 cm x 19 cm, together with a drawing titled 'In a 
way à manger', pen on paper, image 22.5 cm x 17 cm, and a 
lino-print of a menacing figure with outstretched arms, ink on 
paper, image 23cm x 10.5 cm.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£100-150

379 Vivian Stanshall (1943-1995) British, founding member of the 
Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, a portrait of a man with a red tie, 
mixed media on paper, 24 cm x 16 cm, together with a 
psychedelic lino print, mixed media on paper, 38 cm x 27.5 cm.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£100-150

380 Vivian Stanshall (1943-1995) British, founding member of the 
Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, a carved wood abstract self-
portrait, 41 cm high, together with an unfinished square 
wooden abstract work, 26 cm wide.
(Qty: 2)
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£100-150

381 A Hallam (20th century), a portrait of Vivian Stanshall, 
watercolour, signed and dated '72, believed given to Vivian as 
a gift, 71 cm x 60 cm unframed, together with a further portrait, 
obtained by Vivian from a street artist in Barcelona, pastel, 66 
cm x 47 cm framed and glazed.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£80-120
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382 Vivian Stanshall (1943-1995) British, founding member of the 
Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, a painting of a nude woman 
smoking, mixed media on card, 24 cm x 16 cm, together with 
an abstract self-portrait, mixed media on paper, image 22.5 cm 
x 32.5 cm, 'EATS', print on card, image 15cm x 30 cm, and a 
study of Adolf Hitler, Josef Goebbels and Heinrich Himmler in 
a green touring car, mixed media on card, 26 cm x 13.5 cm.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£100-150

383 Vivian Stanshall (1943-1995) British, founding member of the 
Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, abstract figure group, to include a 
self-portrait, unsigned oil on card, 41 cm x 51 cm.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£150-250

384 Vivian Stanshall (1943-1995) British, founding member of the 
Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, a man flailing in the sea in front of 
a boat, soft pastel on paper, 32 cm x 24.5 cm, a portrait of a 
bald man, mixed media on paper, image 34 cm x 23 cm, and a 
study of a seated female figure, soft pastel on paper, 24.5 cm x 
37.5 cm.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£100-150

385 Vivian Stanshall (1943-1995) British, founding member of the 
Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, an abstract self-portrait, on board, 
63 cm x 23 cm, unframed and unsigned.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£100-150
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386 Vivian Stanshall (1943-1995) British, founding member of the 
Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, abstract portrait of multiple figures, 
unsigned oil on canvas and laid on board, 62 cm x 102 cm, 
unframed, with further unfinished work verso.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£150-250

387 Vivian Stanshall (1943-1995) British, founding member of the 
Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, a carved wood figure of phallic 
form, on an oval base, 65 cm high, together with a black and 
white photograph of Vivian with the object.
(Qty: 2)
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£150-250

388 Vivian Stanshall (1943-1995) British, founding member of the 
Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, a small group of original artworks, 
oils and other media, to include abstract self-portraits, the 
largest 25 cm x 18 cm.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£100-200

389 Vivian Stanshall (1943-1995) British, founding member of the 
Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, abstract portrait, unsigned oil on 
canvas, 46 cm x 38 cm, unframed.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£100-150
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390 Vivian Stanshall (1943-1995) British, founding member of the 
Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, a painting of of Eve dancing under 
the tree of life, mixed media on card, 28 cm x 24.5 cm, 
together with a print of a couple in evening attire, paint on card, 
29 cm x 19.5 cm.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£100-150

391 Vivian Stanshall (1943-1995) British, a large original poster 
design, hand-drawn and painted on paper, for 'The Bonzo Dog 
Doo-Dah Band' (text in mirror writing), unsigned, 65.5 cm x 52 
cm.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£150-250

392 Vivian Stanshall (1943-1995) British, founding member of the 
Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, an abstract self-portrait, on card, 
37 cm x 22 cm, unframed and unsigned.
(Qty: 2)
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£100-150

393 Vivian Stanshall (1943-1995) British, founding member of the 
Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, a painting of a bucktoothed giraffe, 
ink, mixed media on notepaper, 29.5 cm x 21 cm, together with 
a bird-like figure holding balloons, mixed media on notepaper, 
29.5 cm x 21 cm, and a study of a deer, ink on paper, 31.5 cm 
x 22.5 cm.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£100-150
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394 Vivian Stanshall (1943-1995) British, founding member of the 
Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, a collage of significant 20th-
century personalities, to include Vivian, oil on board, 61 cm x 
39 cm unframed.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£80-120

395 Vivian Stanshall (1943-1995) British, founding member of the 
Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, a profile study of Frankentein's 
Monster, mixed media on unframed card, signed to lower right 
corner, 45 cm x 22.5 cm.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£150-250

396 Vivian Stanshall (1943-1995) British, founding member of the 
Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, a still life of flowers in a vase, 
mixed media on paper, 25.5 cm x 18 cm, together with a lino-
print of a figure with outstretched arms, ink on paper, image 
23.5 cm x 10 cm, and a self-portrait, mixed media on card, 
37.5 cm x 24 cm.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£100-150

397 Vivian Stanshall (1943-1995) British, founding member of the 
Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, two small artworks, oil and mixed 
media on card, each signed verso, the largest 21 cm x 19 cm.
(Qty: 2)
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£150-250
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398 Vivian Stanshall (1943-1995) British, founding member of the 
Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, a collection of four original 
artworks, various media on card, the largest 49 cm x 32 cm, all 
unsigned.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£150-250

399 Vivian Stanshall (1943-1995) British, founding member of the 
Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, a group of three paintings, two on 
wood, to include an abstract self-portrait, the largest 34 cm x 
25 cm.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£100-150

400 From the collection of Vivian Stanshall, two of his artist 
palettes, the largest 49 cm x 36 cm, together with a selection of 
his paint brushes and print rollers.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£100-150

401 Vivian Stanshall (1943-1995) British, founding member of the 
Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, abstract portrait of a man, 
unsigned oil on panel, 36 cm x 32 cm.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£100-150
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402 Vivian Stanshall (1943-1995) British, founding member of the 
Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, a grid filled with different faces and 
silhouettes, mixed media on paper, 30.5 cm x 46 cm, print of 
an ink study of a deer on green paper, 41.5 cm x 30 cm, and a 
pair of similar block prints, both ink on card, both 38 cm x 28 
cm.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£100-150

403 Vivian Stanshall (1943-1995) British, founding member of the 
Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, three small pieces of original art, 
various media, the largest 31.5 cm x 24.5 cm.
(Qty: 4)
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£100-150

404 Vivian Stanshall (1943-1995) British, founding member of the 
Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, a carved wood wall bracket, 
stylised self-portrait in profile, painted and adorned with used 
cigarette butts, 25 cm wide x 14.5 cm high.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£100-150

405 Vivian Stanshall (1943-1995) British, founding member of the 
Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, two unsigned abstract studies, oils 
and mixed media, one on canvas laid on board (40.5 cm x 39 
cm), the other on panel, (37 cm x 47.5 cm), each unframed.
(Qty: 2)
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£100-150
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406 Vivian Stanshall (1943-1995) British, an early hand-drawn and 
painted poster design on paper, for the Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah 
Band, 'Those Likeable Boys, Every Tuesday 8pm, Ealing Park 
Tavern, South Ealing Road', designed by Vivian and Larry 
Smith, signed to the bottom, 40 cm x 30.5 cm, together with 
two proof copies of the same, and a smaller cut-out example.
(Qty: 4)
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£200-300

407 Vivian Stanshall (1943-1995) British, founding member of the 
Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, abstract portrait, pen and 
watercolour on paper, 23 cm x 16 cm, unsigned.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£100-150

408 Vivian Stanshall (1943-1995) British, founding member of the 
Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, a carved wood and gloss-painted 
abstract sculpture, 44 cm wide, together with 'Lady with Goitre 
in Sensible Wooden Dress', cut-out wooden panel, 19 cm high 
and a further painted wooden panel, 39.5 cm high.
(Qty: 3)
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£120-180

409 Vivian Stanshall (1943-1995) British, founding member of the 
Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, a carved wood abstract self-
portrait, 41 cm x 21 cm.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£100-150
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410 Vivian Stanshall (1943-1995) British, founding member of the 
Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, printed sketch of a smiling female 
nude, image 13.5 cm x 19 cm, together with 'Terry keeps his 
clips on', a study of a man with his hands clasped, ink on 
paper, 30.5 cm x 23.5 cm, a block print of a woman with 
exposed intestines, poster paint on card, image 21 cm x 14.5 
cm, and a large abstract ink sketch, ink on paper, 55.5 cm x 38
 cm.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£100-150

411 Vivian Stanshall (1943-1995) British, founding member of the 
Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, a large portrait of a woman, mixed 
media on paper, 59 cm x 42 cm, together with a pastel portrait 
on card, 58.5 cm x 41.5 cm, each unsigned.
(Qty: 2)
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£150-250

412 Vivian Stanshall (1943-1995) British, founding member of the 
Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, an early oil and mixed media on 
board, possibly from art school, 'Beach Avenue', the end of a 
terraced row, 43.5 cm x 24 cm, together with another similar, 
an elderly man sitting reading a paper beside a newsstand, 
unfinished with pencil text in Vivian's hand, 52 cm x 25 cm.
(Qty: 2)
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£100-150

413 Vivian Stanshall (1943-1995) British, founding member of the 
Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, a still life of flowers in a vase 
accompanied by two wine glasses, watercolour and pen on 
paper, 21 cm x 15.5 cm, together with a small portrait of a 
smiling devil, ink and crayon on paper, 13 cm x 14.5 cm, a 
further sketch, and an abstract portrait of a man, ink on card, 
24 cm x 17 cm.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£100-150
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414 Vivian Stanshall (1943-1995) British, founding member of the 
Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, a carved wood self-portrait, on a 
square base, 37 cm high.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£100-150

415 From the collection of Vivian Stanshall, founding member of 
the Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, a plywood packing crate, 
painted by Vivian and used by his son Rupert, as his toy box, 
61 cm high, together with a smaller painted crate, containing 
an empty flute case and three wooden carvings from Vivian's 
studio.
From the personal collection of Vivian Stanshall (1943-1995), 
English singer/songwriter, and founder member of the Bonzo 
Dog Doo-Dah Band. This lot, along with many others in the 
sale, has been consigned for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. 
Please see the following article on our website for further 
background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£100-150

416 Vivian Stanshall (1943-1995) British, founding member of the 
Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, a carved-wood figural sculpture, 
green-painted, 56 cm high.
(Qty: 2)
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£100-150

417 Vivian Stanshall (1943-1995) British, founding member of the 
Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, abstract study of a couple, 
silkscreen print on card, 38.5 cm x 30 cm.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£100-150
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418 Vivian Stanshall (1943-1995) British, founding member of the 
Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, an engraving with later shading, 
pencil signed to the margin, 28 cm x 21 cm, together with a 
portrait sketch, two coloured prints and a small collage.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£100-150

419 Vivian Stanshall (1943-1995) British, founding member of the 
Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, a 1970s collage, produced by 
Vivian for his son Rupert (who had it on his bedroom wall), the 
reverse side a painted sign, completed by Vivian for a stall at 
Rupert's school fete, 76 cm x 51 cm, together with a scrapbook 
containing photographs, artwork by Vivian and newspaper 
clippings.
(Qty: 2)
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£100-150

420 Vivian Stanshall (1943-1995) British, founding member of the 
Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, a three-dimensional self-portrait, 
painted and adorned with used cigarette butts, matches, 
eggshells and Vivian's cut-out business cards, 29 cm x 22 cm.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£100-150

421 Vivian Stanshall (1943-1995) British, founding member of the 
Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, a painted bust-length portrait of a 
smoker, mixed media on card, image 30 cm x 23 cm, together 
with a layered abstract painting, mixed media on paper, 42 cm 
x 30 cm, and a postcard of a silhouetted man above the 
American flag, mixed media and card, 18 cm x 11 cm.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£100-150
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422 Vivian Stanshall (1943-1995) British, founding member of the 
Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, a portrait of a blonde boy, ink and 
pencil on paper, 18 cm x 13.5 cm, together with a drawing of a 
woman playing the piano titled 'Jangle Belle', mixed media on 
paper, 29.5 cm x 21 cm, and a mock cover for Juan Goytisolo's 
The Party's Over, card, 21.5 cm x 17 cm.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£100-150

423 Vivian Stanshall (1943-1995) British, founding member of the 
Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, figures on a sofa, (Oscar Wilde 
and Lilly), oil on panel, signed to lower right corner, 91 cm x 
59.5 cm in a wooden frame.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£150-250

424 Vivian Stanshall (1943-1995) British, founding member of the 
Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, abstract portrait of a male nude, 
pen and watercolour on paper, 23 cm x 16.5 cm, unsigned.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£100-150

425 Vivian Stanshall (1943-1995) British, founding member of the 
Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, study of a horse and jockey, acrylic 
on card, 17 cm x 31.5 cm, together with a paint and pastel 
drawing of a nude and 'The Elegant Man', a later coloured 
fashion print.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£100-150
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426 Vivian Stanshall (1943-1995) British, founding member of the 
Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, a group of artwork, various 
mediums, paper laid on board, the largest 23 cm x 30 cm.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£100-150

427 Vivian Stanshall (1943-1995), self-portrait, mixed media on 
canvas, 97 cm x 49 cm unframed.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£100-150

428 A collection of artist items from the collection of Vivian 
Stanshall, comprising a number of woodblock and print 
stencils, and two cut-out wooden printing blocks.
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£150-250

429 Vivian Stanshall (1943-1995) British, founding member of the 
Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, abstract self-portrait, unsigned oil 
on canvas and laid on board, 33 cm x 30.5 cm
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£100-150

430 † Vivian Stanshall (1943-1995) British, founding member of the 
Bonzo Dog Doo-Dah Band, abstract portrait in the style of a 
Russian icon, three-dimensional wood cutout, painted in 
colours, 48 cm x 28 cm
This lot, along with all others in the sale, has been consigned 
for sale by Vivian's son, Rupert. Please see the following 
article on our website for further background. 
https://www.dawsonsauctions.co.uk/news-item/dawsons-
announce-sale-of-selected-items-from-the-collection-of-vivian-
stanshall/?pc=16https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Vivian_Stanshall 
£100-150
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